
• 

FAi'chANtJ 
philosophy 
JOURNAL OF THE SOCIETY OF CHRISTIAN PHILOSOPHERS 

Philosophy of Religion and Jewish Religious Thought 
Eleonore Stump, Advisory Editor 

ON NEGATIVE THEOLOGY Hilary Putnam 

DOCTRINE Howard Wettstein 

MAHARAL'S CONCEPTION OF 
THE HUMAN BEING Joshua Golding 

CREATION AND TEMPORALITY IN 
MEDIEVAL JEWISH PHILOSOPHY T.M. Rudavsky 

FREEDOM, REPENTANCE AND HARDENING 
OF THE HEARTS: ALBO VS. MAIMONIDES David Shatz 

CREATION AS THEODICY: IN DEFENSE OF A 
KABBALISTIC APPROACH TO EVIL Robert Oakes 

SAADIA GAON ON THE PROBLEM OF EVIL Eleonore Stump 

NOTES AND NEWS 

ANNUAL INDEX 

"FAITH SEEKING UNDERSTANDING" 

Volume 14 Number 4 October 1997 

407 

423 

444 

458 

478 

510 

523 

550 

555 

Copyright © 1997, The Society of Christian Philosophers. All rights reserved. Republication of less than 200 consecutive words may be made with­
out specific permission, provided that FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is duly credited and that one copy in which such material appears is for­
warded to the Editor. In all other cases, address requests for permission directly to the Editor. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is indexed by The 
Philosopher's Index, Religion Index One: Periodicals and Christian Periodical Index. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is abstracted by Religious 
and Theological Abstracts. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is available through University Microfilms. Typesetting by K&M Design. Postage paid 
at Nappannee, IN. ISSN 0739-7046. 


