FAith and philosophy

JOURNAL OF THE SOCIETY OF CHRISTIAN PHILOSOPHERS

Philosophy of Religion and Jewish Religious Thought Eleonore Stump, Advisory Editor

ON NEGATIVE THEOLOGY	Hilary Putnam	407
DOCTRINE	Howard Wettstein	423
MAHARAL'S CONCEPTION OF THE HUMAN BEING	Joshua Golding	444
CREATION AND TEMPORALITY IN MEDIEVAL JEWISH PHILOSOPHY	T.M. Rudavsky	458
FREEDOM, REPENTANCE AND HARDENING OF THE HEARTS: ALBO VS. MAIMONIDES	David Shatz	478
CREATION AS THEODICY: IN DEFENSE OF A KABBALISTIC APPROACH TO EVIL	Robert Oakes	510
SAADIA GAON ON THE PROBLEM OF EVIL	Eleonore Stump	523
NOTES AND NEWS		550
ANNUAL INDEX		555

"FAITH SEEKING UNDERSTANDING"

Volume 14

Number 4

October 1997



Copyright © 1997, The Society of Christian Philosophers. All rights reserved. Republication of less than 200 consecutive words may be made without specific permission, provided that FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is duly credited and that one copy in which such material appears is forwarded to the Editor. In all other cases, address requests for permission directly to the Editor. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is indexed by The Philosopher's Index, Religion Index One: Periodicals and Christian Periodical Index. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is abstracted by Religious and Theological Abstracts. FAITH AND PHILOSOPHY is available through University Microfilms. Typesetting by K&M Design. Postage paid at Nappannee, IN. ISSN 0739-7046.